Faisal Spinning Mills Limited
Free Float of Shares
As on December 31, 2018

Total outstanding shares

Less:

Shares held by Directors /Sponsors

Government holding as Promoter /Acquirer /Controller
Shares held by Associated Undertakings

Shares held with General Public

Free Float
Total number of shares available in CDC

Total number of shares available in Physical Form
Total

7,636,200

1,282,900

163,500

10,000,000

9,082,600

917,400

2,200,600
7,799,400

10,000,000
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