Faisal Spinning Mills Limited

Free Float of Shares As on December 31, 2018

Total outstanding shares		10,000,000
<u>Less</u> :		
Shares held by Directors /Sponsors	7,636,200	
Government holding as Promoter /Acquirer /Controller		
Shares held by Associated Undertakings	1,282,900	
Shares held with General Public	163,500	9,082,600
Free Float	_	917,400
	_	
Total number of shares available in CDC		2,200,600
Total number of shares available in Physical Form	_	7,799,400
Total		